SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2014

CC 3956/2014

(From the judgement and order dated 11/06/2013 in WA No.864/2013, of The $_{
m HI}$

GH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

APSRTC & ORS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K. SATHAIAH Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report))

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 4503 of 2014

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 4550 of 2014

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 4552 of 2014

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 4556 of 2014

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 4597 of 2014

(With office report)

Date: 09/03/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

CORAM:

HON'BLE MI
HON'BLE MI
For Petitioner(s)

Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao, Adv.

Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

[Gulshan Kumar Arora] Court Master

[Indu Pokhriyal] Court Master