

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

(With office report)

SLP(C) No. 7812/2014
(With office report)

Date: 21/04/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Praveen Kr. Pandey, Adv.
 Mr. Aditya Kr., Adv.
 Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In terms of the prayer made in the letter
circulated, counter affidavit may be filed within
three weeks.

List thereafter.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(M.S. NEGI)
Assistant Registrar